
SP #1 - 10AM SAT JULY 30 UAG REGIONAL @ HOG DOG
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Dan Hunter Piper 2.5 F BSD-M 22 10 21 22 10 Master Elite 1

Tim Terry Eddie 4 M BSD-M 20 4 21 2 21 2 Master 2

Minette Boyd Zippy 3 M BSD-M 21 20 2 21 Master 3

Jon Prinz Ruler 2.5 M BL 17 10 20 10 20 10 Master 4

Edward Mosner Django 1.7 M BC 19 2 20 8 20 8 Master 5

Gail Kraeuter Neela 5 F YL/x 19 18 7 19 Sr. Elite 6

Colin Chapman Rush 0.1 F BC 14 10 18 7 18 7 Sr. Elite 7

Minette Boyd Fury 6 F DUTCH 18 4 17 1 18 4 Sr. Elite 8

Doug Brown Taz 1 M CL/GSD 16 5 18 2 18 2 Sr. Elite 9

Marian Hrycyk Disney 2 F GR 16 4 15 8 16 4 Senior 10

Patricia Howell Leila 2.5 F JRT 15 7 14 7 15 7 Senior 11

Mary Sparks Cosmo 3 M LOW 14 3 14 7 14 7 Junior 12

Tom Terry Trooper 2 M DUTCH 13 8 14 14 Junior 13

Tim Terry Quila 7m F BSD-M 10 5 10 10 10 10 Junior 14

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #2 - 12PM SAT JULY 30 UAG REGIONAL @ HOG DOG
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Dan Hunter Piper 2.5 F BSD-M 24 10 23 9 24 10 Ultimate 1

Frank Kelly Zeus 6..25 M BL 22 22 7 22 7 Master Elite 2

Minette Boyd Zippy 3 M BSD-M 21 10 21 7 21 10 Master 3

Tim Terry Eddie 4 M BSD-M 19 9 21 8 21 8 Master 4

Edward Mosner Django 1.7 M BC 21 4 18 5 21 4 Master 5

Gail Kraeuter Neela 5 F YL/x 19 1 14 8 19 1 Sr. Elite 6

Jon Prinz Ruler 2.5 M BL 18 2 18 9 18 9 Sr. Elite 7

Colin Chapman Rush 0.1 F BC 17 5 18 18 Sr. Elite 8

Doug Brown Taz 1 M CL/GSD 17 10 16 5 17 10 Sr. Elite 9

Minette Boyd Fury 6 F DUTCH 17 2 15 10 17 2 Senior 10

Marian Hrycyk Disney 2 F GR 14 5 16 5 16 5 Senior 11

Mary Sparks Cosmo 3 M LOW 14 5 15 5 15 5 Senior 12

Patricia Howell Leila 2.5 F JRT 15 2 14 7 15 2 Senior 13

Tom Terry Trooper 2 M DUTCH 14 5 14 7 14 7 Junior 14

Sarah Fedder Hadley 1 M FCR/IWS 13 7 14 4 14 4 Junior 15

Carle Detweiler Lessa 2 F BCX 13 2 14 1 14 1 Junior 16

Tim Terry Quila 7m F BSD-M 10 10 7 4 10 10 Junior 17

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #3 - 2PM SAT JULY 30 UAG REGIONAL @ HOG DOG
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Dan Hunter Piper 2.5 F BSD-M 24 5 24 3 24 5 Ultimate 1

Frank Kelly Zeus 6..25 M BL 22 4 21 10 22 4 Master 2

Minette Boyd Zippy 3 M BSD-M 21 4 20 10 21 4 Master 3

Tim Terry Eddie 4 M BSD-M 20 2 20 10 20 10 Master 4

Edward Mosner Django 1.7 M BC 20 8 20 9 20 9 Master 5

Gail Kraeuter Neela 5 F YL/x 20 4 19 7 20 4 Master 6

Jon Prinz Ruler 2.5 M BL 18 10 19 10 19 10 Sr. Elite 7

Colin Chapman Rush 0.1 F BC 18 5 19 6 19 6 Sr. Elite 8

Doug Brown Taz 1 M CL/GSD 17 1 16 1 17 1 Senior 9

Mary Sparks Cosmo 3 M LOW 16 5 16 8 16 8 Senior 10

Minette Boyd Fury 6 F DUTCH 16 8 14 5 16 8 Senior 11

Marian Hrycyk Disney 2 F GR 16 4 16 2 16 4 Senior 12

Sarah Fedder Hadley 1 M FCR/IWS 14 10 14 4 14 10 Junior 13

Tom Terry Trooper 2 M DUTCH 13 11 14 10 14 10 Junior 14

Carle Detweiler Lessa 2 F BCX 13 10 14 10 14 10 Junior 15

Patricia Howell Leila 2.5 F JRT 14 8 13 3 14 8 Junior 16

Tim Terry Quila 7m F BSD-M 11 1 9 10 11 1 Junior 17

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #4 - 10AM SUN JULY 31 UAG REGIONAL @ HOG DOG
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Ali Park Joelle 4 F APBTX 24 5 25 10 25 10 Ultimate 1

Shanna Ewoldt Carter 3.5 M RT/x 19 8 22 3 22 3 Master 2

Tim Terry Eddie 4 M BSD-M 20 8 21 10 21 10 Master 3

Minette Boyd Zippy 3 M BSD-M 21 8 21 2 21 8 Master 4

Jon Prinz Ruler 2.5 M BL 19 10 20 8 20 8 Master 5

Michael Fizer Harley 3 M YL/x 20 8 20 8 20 8 Master 6

Edward Mosner Django 1.7 M BC 19 8 20 5 20 5 Master 7

Gail Kraeuter Neela 5 F YL/x 17 7 19 8 19 8 Sr. Elite 8

Kayla Kennedy Rory 2 F BL 19 4 19 5 19 5 Sr. Elite 9

Frank Kelly Zeus 6..25 M BL 19 2 17 8 19 2 Sr. Elite 10

Kristofer Lawrence Duke 1 M DP 16 5 17 3 17 3 Senior 11

Margaret McDowell Archie 3 M CL 15 7 17 3 17 3 Senior 11

Ali Park Meshach 2 M APBT 16 5 17 3 17 3 Senior 12

D'Alex Childers Sprey 5 F GR 17 15 5 17 Senior 13

Minette Boyd Fury 6 F DUTCH 15 10 16 8 16 8 Senior 14

Kristofer Lawrence Scuba Steve 2 M BSD-M 14 5 16 6 16 6 Senior 15

Mary Sparks Cosmo 3 M LOW 13 3 16 4 16 4 Senior 16

Tom Terry Trooper 2 M DUTCH 15 10 15 7 15 10 Senior 17

Marian Hrycyk Disney 2 F GR 14 2 15 8 15 8 Senior 18

Doug Brown Taz 1 M CL/GSD 15 4 14 8 15 4 Senior 19

D'Alex Childers Madison 2.5 F GR 12 10 11 8 12 10 Junior 20

Corissa Fanning Ushara 4 F BORZ 10 8 12 4 12 4 Junior 21

Michael Kennedy Rocky 5 M RED 9 4 10 8 10 8 Junior 22

Tim Terry Quila 7m F BSD-M 9 8 8 8 9 8 Novice 23

Erica Noseworthy Trigger 3 M APBT 9 2 7 7 9 2 Novice 24

Kristofer Lawrence Nala 1.5 F BSD-M 8 9 8 8 8 9 Novice 25

Eria Noseworthy Mia 7 F APBT 8 3 8 8 8 8 Novice 26

Stephanie Markgraf Kai 6 M CAT/x 5 3 6 6 6 6 Novice 27

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #5 - 12PM SUN JULY 31 UAG REGIONAL @ HOG DOG
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Ali Park Joelle 4 F APBTX 25 9 23 9 25 9 Ultimate 1

Dan Hunter Piper 2.5 F BSD-M 23 10 25 2 25 2 Ultimate 2

Shanna Ewoldt Carter 3.5 M RT/x 19 4 22 10 22 10 Master Elite 3

Michael Fizer Harley 3 M YL/x 17 2 22 4 22 4 Master 4

Tim Terry Eddie 4 M BSD-M 21 4 22 2 22 2 Master 5

Minette Boyd Zippy 3 M BSD-M 21 10 21 9 21 10 Master 6

Frank Kelly Zeus 6..25 M BL 20 9 21 7 21 7 Master 7

Edward Mosner Django 1.7 M BC 18 11 20 10 20 10 Master 8

Jon Prinz Ruler 2.5 M BL 18 5 20 8 20 8 Master 9

Kayla Kennedy Rory 2 F BL 20 6 18 11 20 6 Master 10

Minette Boyd Fury 6 F DUTCH 17 7 20 4 20 4 Master 11

Gail Kraeuter Neela 5 F YL/x 19 4 19 7 19 7 Sr. Elite 12

D'Alex Childers Sprey 5 F GR 17 2 17 4 17 4 Senior 13

Teresa Blumberg Flip 3 M GR 17 4 15 8 17 4 Senior 14

Mary Sparks Cosmo 3 M LOW 15 5 16 11 16 11 Senior 15

Ali Park Meshach 2 M APBT 16 5 15 5 16 5 Senior 16

Marian Hrycyk Disney 2 F GR 16 5 15 4 16 5 Senior 17

Kristofer Lawrence Jake 10.8 M BSD-M 16 2 16 4 16 4 Senior 18

Tom Terry Trooper 2 M DUTCH 15 8 16 3 16 3 Senior 19

Kristofer Lawrence Rocco 1.5 M BSD-M 14 10 15 8 15 8 Senior 20

Laurie Collins Gator 2 M GR 14 5 15 7 15 7 Senior 21

D'Alex Childers Madison 2.5 F GR 11 5 12 5 12 5 Junior 22

Tim Terry Quila 7m F BSD-M 9 10 9 9 9 10 Novice 23

Erica Noseworthy Trigger 3 M APBT 8 8 9 5 9 5 Novice 24

Eria Noseworthy Mia 7 F APBT 8 9 4 9 4 Novice 25

Kim Condrey Cougar 1.5 F BSD-M 7 2 8 9 8 9 Novice 26

Stephanie Markgraf Kai 6 M CAT/x 8 5 7 3 8 5 Novice 27

Beth Russell Casey 11 F GR 6 10 7 5 7 5 Novice 28

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



CHASE-IT - 2PM SUN JULY 31 UAG REGIONAL @ HOG DOG
RUN 1 RUN 2 BEST PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

CITY ST PB FUN FACT

Ali Park Joelle 4 F APBTX Williamsburg MD 24'11 loves to catch frisbee, therapy dog 5.63 5.78 5.63 1

Minette Boyd Zippy 3 M BSD-M Pasadena MD 22 5.83 5.92 5.83

Stephanie Markgraf Kai 6 M CAT/x Locust Grove VA 15.01 Had double knee surgery in off season 5.86 6.25 5.86 2

Shanna Ewoldt Carter 3.5 M RT/x Rockville MD 20.11 Was given up to the shelter for being to big 6.32 6.61 6.32 3

Dan Hunter Piper 2.5 F BSD-M Alexandria VA 24.06 Piper's rescue name in Puerto Rico was JLo 6.49 6.45 6.45 4

Gail Kraeuter Neela 5 F YL/x Forked River NJ 18 Was raised to be a service dog but flunked out.  6.84 6.59 6.59 5

Tim Terry Quila 7m F BSD-M First event 6.78 6.73 6.73

Tom Terry Trooper 2 M DUTCH Front Royal VA 14'8 This is his 3rd event 6.88 6.75 6.75

Ali Park Meshach 2 M APBT Williamsburg VA 17 Sweet rescue pup, therapy dog 7.37 6.79 6.79

Tim Terry Eddie 4 M BSD-M Front Royal VA 22 Loves dock jumping 7.06 7.16 7.06

Frank Kelly Zeus 6..25 M BL East Brunswick NJ 24'6" Heartworm free since Jan. Zeus loves Irish colors. 7.18 7.58 7.18

Marian Hrycyk Disney 2 F GR Freehold NJ 14'1" The happiest dog in the world - always smiling 7.36 7.48 7.36



CATCH-IT - 1PM SUN JULY 31 UAG REGIONAL @ HOG DOG
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG A
G

E

S
E

X

B
R

E
E

D

CITY ST PB FUN FACT FT IN FT IN FT IN

Dan Hunter Piper 2.5 F BSD-M Alexandria VA 24.06 Piper's rescue name in Puerto Rico was JLo 43 11 45 6 89 5 Ultimate 1

Shanna Ewoldt Carter 3.5 M RT/x Rockville MD 20.11 Was given up to the shelter for being to big 38 6 31 69 6 Ultimate 2

Tim Terry Eddie 4 M BSD-M Front Royal VA 22 Loves dock jumping 39 39 Sr. Elite 3

D'Alex Childers Sprey 5 F GR Gambrills MD 16. 9 loves to exhibit her zoomies at every turn 29 6 29 6 Junior 4

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 TOTAL



FETCH-IT - 4PM SAT JUNE 11  UAG REGIONAL @ HOG DOG
DISTANCE

FIRST NAME LAST NAME DOG AGE SEX BREED CITY STATE

S
TA

R
T 10' 11' 12' 13' 14' 15' 16' 17' 18' 19' 20' 21' 22' 23' 24' 25'

B
ES
T PLACE

Minette Boyd Zippy 3 M BSD-M Pasadena MD 16 x x ox x ox ox ox 22

Dan Hunter Piper 2.5 F BSD-M Alexandria VA 18 x x x oo 20 1

Frank Kelly Zeus 6..25 M BL East Brunswick NJ 17 x ox x ox oo 20 2

Tim Terry Eddie 4 M BSD-M Front Royal VA 15 ox x x x oo 19 3

Tom Terry Trooper 2 M DUTCH Front Royal VA 13 x x x x x x oo 18 4

Edward Mosner Django 1.7 M BC MERCERVILLE NJ 14 x x x ox oo 17 5



FINALS 7/31/16 UAG REGIONAL @ HOG DOG

NOVICE FINALS    0"-9'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Kristofer Lawrence Nala 1.5 F BSD-M Maysville NC 12 3 14 10 Junior 1

Stephanie Markgraf Kai 6 M CAT/x Locust Grove VA 9 10 12 2 Junior 2

Erica Noseworthy Trigger 3 M APBT Crofton MD 10 9 4 Junior 3

Eria Noseworthy Mia 7 F APBT Crofton MD 8 6 8 8 Novice 4

Kim Condrey Cougar 1.5 F BSD-M Troy VA 4 2 8 5 Novice 5

JUNIOR FINALS    10'-14'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Carle Detweiler Lessa 2 F BCX Towson MD 14 11 16 8 Senior 1

Corissa Fanning Ushara 4 F BOR Owensmills MD 14 2 12 5 Junior 2

Sarah Fedder Hadley 1 M FCR/IWS Baltimore MD 12 8 14 Junior 3

Michael Kennedy Rocky 5 M CoonhounndxHughesville MD 10 7 11 2 Junior 4

Tim Terry Quila 7M F BSD-M 10 4 9 8 Junior 5

SENIOR FINALS    15"-17'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Kristofer Lawrence Scuba Steve 2 M BSD-M Maysville NC 16 5 17 9 Sr. Elite 1

Kristofer Lawrence Duke 1 M DP Maysville NC 16 2 17 4 Senior 2

Marian Hrycyk Disney 2 F GR Freehold NJ 16 10 16 9 Senior 3

Mary Sparks Cosmo 3 M LOW Jonesborough TN 15 10 16 10 Senior 4

Ali Park Meshach 2 M Pitbull Williamsburg VA 15 5 16 8 Senior 5

SENIOR ELITE FINALS    17'6"-19'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Colin Chapman Rush 0.1 F BC Linden VA 18 10 19 6 Sr. Elite 1

Doug Brown Taz 1 M CL/GSD Beltsville MD 10 4 Junior 2

MASTER FINALS    20'-22'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Jon Prinz Ruler 2.5 M BL Salem NJ 21 8 22 2 Master 1

Edward Mosner Django 1.7 M BC MERCERVILLE NJ 20 9 22 Master 2

Minette Boyd Zippy 3 M BSD-M Pasadena MD 20 10 21 7 Master

Michael Fizer Harley 3 M Ylx Spotselvania VA 21 7 20 10 Master 3

Tim Terry Eddie 4 M BSD-M Front Royal VA 20 7 21 2 Master 4

MASTER ELITE FINALS    22'6" - 24' JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Frank Kelly Zeus 6.25 M BL East Brunswick NJ 16 5 21 10 Master 1

Shanna Ewoldt Carter 3.5 M RT/x Rockville MD 21 1 21 8 Master 2

ULTIMATE FINALS    24'1" & OVER JUMP 1 JUMP 2
First Name Last Name Dog A

ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Dan Hunter Piper 2.5 F BSD-M Alexandria VA 25 2 22 7 Ultimate 1


